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European Agency for the operational management of large-scale IT 
systems in the area of freedom, security and justice

Repealing Regulation (EU) 1077/2011  2009/0089(COD)
Amending Decision 2007/533/JHA  2005/0103(CNS)
Amending Regulation (EC) 1987/2006  2005/0106(COD)
Amended by  2021/0391(COD)
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Subject

7 Area of freedom, security and justice
8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU
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Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs MACOVEI Monica (ECR) 29/06/2017

Shadow rapporteur
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CHINNICI Caterina (S&D)
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ALBRECHT Jan Philipp 
(Verts/ALE)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  BUDG Budgets GEIER Jens (S&D) 11/07/2017

  CONT Budgetary Control The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.
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